
EXAM TIME TABLE
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS  - NOVEMBER 2022

Course : M.Sc.-Information Technology

Exam Date Day Subject

Semester : 1 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

19P801A( Regulations : 2022)16-12-2022 Friday

19P801B( Regulations : 2022)17-12-2022 Saturday

19P801C( Regulations : 2022)19-12-2022 Monday

19P80ZA( Regulations : 2022)20-12-2022 Tuesday

19PS01A( Regulations : 2022)22-12-2022 Thursday

Semester : 2 AFTERNOON (14:00:00 to 17:00:00)

19P80ZF( Regulations : 2021)19-12-2022 Monday

19P802D( Regulations : 2021)20-12-2022 Tuesday

Semester : 3 FORENOON (10:00:00 to 13:00:00)

19P803A( Regulations : 2021)08-12-2022 Thursday

19P803B( Regulations : 2021)09-12-2022 Friday

19P803C( Regulations : 2021)12-12-2022 Monday

19P803D( Regulations : 2021)13-12-2022 Tuesday

19P80ZD( Regulations : 2021)14-12-2022 Wednesday

19PS03C( Regulations : 2021)15-12-2022 Thursday

CM - Core Major
19P801A1 PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROGRAMMING

19P801B1 VISUAL BASIC AND DBMS

19P801C1 DATA STRUCTURES

19P80ZA1 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

SS - Soft Skill
19PS01A1 ESSENTIALS OF LANGUAGE AND COMMUNICATION

CM - Core Major
19P802D2 MULTIMEDIA SYSTEM

19P80ZF2 WEB TECHNOLOGY

CM - Core Major
19P803A3 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA

19P803B3 INTERNET PROGRAMMING

19P803C3 INFORMATION SECURITY

19P803D3 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALAYSIS AND DESIGN

19P80ZD3 COMPUTER GRAPHICS

SS - Soft Skill
19PS03C3 PERSONALITY ENRICHMENT


